Winona Lighting  •  3760 West Fourth Street  •  Winona, MN 55987  •  888.834.5684  •  www.winonalighting.com
1
Rev. 03/14/19
STEP11_SQUARE© 2015-2019  Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved. “Winona” is a registered trademark of Acuity Brands Lighting. Products herein may be
covered by one or more U.S. Patents and Patents Pending. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Project:
Qty:
SPECIFICATIONS

5-year limited warranty. Complete warranty
terms located at www.acuitybrands.com/
CustomerResources/Terms_and_conditions.aspx
Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user
environment and application.
All values are design or typical values, measured
under laboratory conditions at 25 °C.
Assembled in America (Buy American Act Compliant)
STEP11 SQU INT M LST1A 350MA WHT30K MVOLT SGB
Series Faceplate Shape Environment Distribution Source Drive Current Color Temperature
STEP11 Step 11 SQU Square WL Wet Location
INT Interior
S Short
M Medium
L Long
LST1A LED Step 1 350mA 350 Milliamps WHT27K White (27K)
WHT30K White (30K)
WHT35K White (35K)
WHT40K White (40K)
WHT50K White (50K)
AMB Amber1
BLU Blue
GRN Green
RED Red